
001 |RO 22 0403436F | |DA1B576A |19.09 12:20:16.8 |OK |01 |030 |
002 |RO 22 0403442F | |DA1B5950 |19.09 12:20:38.6 |OK |01 |039 |
003 |RO 22 0402928F | |DA372577 |19.09 12:23:58.8 |OK |01 |035 |
004 |RO 22 0403425F | |DA1B5846 |19.09 12:24:34.6 |OK |01 |032 |
005 |RO 22 0402922F | |DA42B3E7 |19.09 12:29:41.0 |OK |01 |010 |
006 |RO 22 0403427F | |DA1B599E |19.09 12:30:28.6 |OK |01 |006 |
007 |RO 22 0402929F | |DA3723FE |19.09 12:31:33.6 |OK |01 |019 |
008 |RO 22 0402920F | |DA42B557 |19.09 12:32:55.3 |OK |01 |025 |
009 |RO 22 0402901F | |DA42B63B |19.09 12:36:03.7 |OK |01 |021 |
010 |RO 22 0403416F | |DA372654 |19.09 12:36:31.0 |OK |01 |037 |
011 |RO 22 0403438F | |DA1B577B |19.09 12:38:26.2 |OK |01 |016 |
012 |RO 22 0403420F | |DA3725D0 |19.09 12:38:30.6 |OK |01 |005 |
013 |RO 22 0402953F | |DA3723AD |19.09 12:42:18.9 |OK |01 |023 |
014 |RO 22 0403449F | |DA1B5816 |19.09 12:42:36.4 |OK |01 |003 |
015 |RO 22 0403431F | |DA1B5735 |19.09 12:46:46.5 |OK |01 |007 |
016 |RO 22 0402923F | |DA372400 |19.09 12:49:29.0 |OK |01 |009 |
017 |RO 22 0402918F | |DA42B68A |19.09 12:51:25.0 |OK |01 |041 |
018 |RO 22 0402935F | |DA3725EE |19.09 12:51:31.1 |OK |01 |012 |
019 |RO 22 0402952F | |DA372561 |19.09 12:51:34.6 |OK |01 |031 |
020 |RO 22 0402924F | |DA3725EC |19.09 12:51:40.2 |OK |01 |014 |
021 |RO 22 0403447F | |DA1B5902 |19.09 12:51:53.3 |OK |01 |020 |
022 |RO 22 0403443F | |DA1B5A2A |19.09 12:51:58.0 |OK |01 |040 |
023 |RO 22 0403422F | |DA1B5A07 |19.09 13:00:59.1 |OK |01 |034 |
024 |RO 22 0402947F | |DA37264F |19.09 13:20:38.8 |OK |01 |044 |
025 |RO 22 0402950F | |DA3725DD |19.09 13:30:58.6 |OK |01 |028 |
026 |RO 22 0402946F | |DA37247D |19.09 13:31:16.1 |OK |01 |027 |
027 |RO 22 0402932F | |DA372469 |19.09 13:35:12.3 |OK |01 |047 |
028 |RO 22 0402957F | |DA372647 |19.09 15:28:10.4 |OK |01 |024 |
029 |RO 22 0403444F | |DA1B5A48 |19.09 16:04:54.4 |OK |01 |008 |
030 |RO 22 0403450F | |DA1B5810 |19.09 17:21:54.5 |OK |01 |004 |
031 |RO 22 0402925F | |DA3725E3 |19.09 18:39:25.2 |OK |01 |033 |
032 |RO 22 0402943F | |DA372650 |20.09 09:35:00.6 |OK |01 |029 |
033 |RO 22 0403428F | |DA1B573D |20.09 09:43:32.7 |OK |01 |001 |
034 |RO 22 0403421F | |DA372691 |20.09 10:33:32.4 |OK |01 |015 |
035 |RO 22 0403413F | |DA37258F |20.09 10:48:28.6 |OK |01 |017 |
036 |RO 22 0402939F | |DA37258E |20.09 11:14:47.6 |OK |01 |045 |
037 |RO 22 0402956F | |DA37259D |20.09 11:50:56.3 |OK |01 |011 |
038 |RO 22 0402937F | |DA372692 |21.09 09:48:40.0 |OK |01 |043 |
039 |RO 22 0403403F | |DA37273D |21.09 12:46:14.5 |OK |01 |002 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 21.09.2022 14:07

Concurs : 08 Loc lansare : Urziceni

Latitudine : 0°0"0'S Longitudine : 0°0"0'W
Distanta : 274 km Ora lansarii : 19.09.2022 08:23:00
Cod columbofil : 749618 Columbofil : Schiopu Liviu
Latitudine : 0° 0" 0' S Longitudine : 0° 0" 0' W

Ceas Atomic : 18.09.2022 17:09:23 GPS Ceas Atomic : 21.09.2022 17:07:29 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 18.09.2022 17:09:23 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 21.09.2022 17:07:29 +0
Sincronizare : 18.09.2022 17:09:23 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 47 Por. sositi : 39

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
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BENZING Live : 48905679 SW-4.6 HW-8.1 Autorizare: AA901229
1: 37203296
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